A

Plac Férnamn
1 Magnus
1 Lars
3 Carl
3 Richard
3 Magnus
6 David
6 Oliver
6 Martin
9 Markus
9 Conny
9 Per Magnus

12 Magnus
12 Rune
14 Anna
14 Roger
14 Per

17 Rebecka
17 Jesper
17 Daniel
17 Michael
21 Andreas
21 Joakim
23 Peter
23 Tommy
25 Stefan
26 Sofie
26 Stefan
28 Jan

28 Kennet
28 Tommy
31 Gordon

B
Plac Férnamn
1 Kristofer
2 Urban
2 Bernard
4 Henrik
4 Stefan
6 Caroline
6 Nils-Erik
8 Andy
9 Soren
10 Lars
11 Rolf
12 Vilgot

Efternamn
Nilsson
Larsson
Andersson
Berg
Andersson
Molin
Burenfjall
Andersson
Larsson
Andersson
Pedersen
Nolander
Dalsjg
Jarnald
Jarnald
Gustafsson
Bergkvist
Hedwall
Sjoback
Englund
Johansson
Larsson
Larsson
Lovgren
Eksvard
Haage
Samuelsson
Ekberg
Jarpehult
Lundgren
Hallberg

Efternamn
Krag
Andersson
Raimondo
Brunander
Karlsson
Waller Gusland
Juthe
Howlden
Kjellstrom
Kvist
Meijer
Krag

B1
23
24
24
24
24
23
25
24
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
24
23
22
22
21
22
22
22
22
21
23
20
21
21
19

B1
22
22
24
17
20
22
21
19
18
22
21

B2
25
25
25
24
25
24
24
25
24
23
24
24
24
22
23
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
21
21
19
23
20

B2
22
21
22
23
22
18
19
21
23
16
14

B3 Tot
25 73
24
23 72
24
23 72
24
22 71
22 71
21 70
23 70
22 70
21 69
22 69
24
23 68
22 68
20
22 67
23 67
23 67
23 66
23 66
22 65
22 65
21 64
22 63
19 63
19 60
20
16 60
19 58

B3 Tot
24
21 64
18 64
22 62
20
20
20
18 58
16 57
18 56
18 53

0O 0 0 o



C

Plac Fornamn

1 Per

2 Elias

2 Bengt
4 Michael
5 Michael
6 Bo

7 Wilma
8 Christer

D

Plac Férnamn

1 Per

2 Carl EA
2 Cornelia
4 Pierre
5 Anton
6 Tomas
7 Per-Ake

Efternamn
Svensson
Lundqvist
Larsson
Lantto
Liedberg
Nilsson
Helmersson
Eksvard

Efternamn
Millgvist
Andersson
Hendberg
Lundgren
Gustafsson
Lundqvist
Hallgren

B1
23
18
23
21
21
19
17

Bl
22
17
18
20
17
15
13

B2
21
21
17
19
23
22
18
19

B2
22
18
20
21
17
17
14

B3
19
22
21
20
15
17
14

B3
20
20
17
11
17
14
10

Tot
63
61
61
60
59
58
49
19

Tot
64
55
55
52
51
46
37



